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Results

Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior High Girls
============================================================================
 Meet Record: * 12.56  2006        Chanel Hall, Riverdale Baptist MD
    Name                    Year School                  Seed    Prelims  H#
============================================================================
Preliminaries
  1 English, Rachel            7 Beaver County          13.09      14.03q  1
  2 Dosunmu, Tife              8 Washington             13.40      14.27q  1
  3 Lebron, Julia              8 Washington             14.00      14.34q  1
  4 Deane, Grace               8 Plants and Pillars     15.10      15.08q  2
  5 Guess, Samantha            7 Beaver County          14.80      15.11q  1
  6 Bartley, Ruth              6 Plants and Pillars     14.90      15.17q  1
  7 Fulks, Phoebe              8 New Life               15.03      15.47q  2
  7 Walters, Reese             8 Trinity                           15.47q  5
  9 Ney, Isabelle              7 Rhema                             15.55   4
 10 Templeton, Ava             7 Rhema                             15.71   3
 10 Albers, Eden               7 Mount Airy             15.60      15.71   2
 12 Parsons, Shaneek           7 Redeemer               15.80      16.02   2
 13 West, Olivia               6 Robinson Twp           15.70      16.04   2
 14 Andrae, Michelina          5 Redeemer                          16.16   5
 15 Berndt, Elie               7 Rhema                             16.36   4
 16 Hasna, Gabby               8 New Life               16.54      16.87   2
 17 Trumbower, Reagan          6 Mount Airy             16.54      17.03   2
 18 Patel, Khyla               6 Mount Airy             18.44      17.07   3
 19 Samek, Alana               7 Trinity                           17.21   4
 20 Dixon, Janiece             7 Propel Pitcairn                   17.47   5
 21 Craig, Jaden               5 Redeemer               16.60      17.63   2
 22 DeRoza, Adeline            6 Plants and Pillars                18.25   4
 23 Martino, Juliana           8 Cheswick               16.60      19.02   3
 24 Hantz, Lydia               5 Cheswick               16.70      19.67   3
 -- Gallagher, Bailey          8 East Richland          14.10         DQ   1
 -- Godfrey, Tori              8 Monclova               14.00         DQ   1
 -- Yohe, Emily                5 Cheswick               22.90         DQ   3
 -- Wright, Jordaye            7 Propel Pitcairn                      DQ   4
 -- Rue, Aniya                 7 Propel Pitcairn                      DQ   4
 -- Patterson, Jaiden          8 Beaver County          14.07         DQ   1
 -- Ross-Davis, Da'Jah         7 Propel Montour                       DQ   3
 -- Rhodes, Londyn             7 Propel Montour                       DQ   5
 -- Shelton, Ki'Aura           7 Propel Montour                       DQ   5

Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior High Girls
================================================================================
 Meet Record: * 12.56  2006        Chanel Hall, Riverdale Baptist MD
    Name                    Year School               Prelims     Finals  Points
================================================================================
Finals
  1 English, Rachel            7 Beaver County          14.03      13.77   10
  2 Dosunmu, Tife              8 Washington             14.27      14.25    8
  3 Lebron, Julia              8 Washington             14.34      14.37    6
  4 Guess, Samantha            7 Beaver County          15.11      15.01    4
  5 Deane, Grace               8 Plants and Pillars     15.08      15.03    2
  6 Bartley, Ruth              6 Plants and Pillars     15.17      15.28    1
  7 Fulks, Phoebe              8 New Life               15.47      15.69
Preliminaries
  7 Walters, Reese             8 Trinity                15.47
  9 Ney, Isabelle              7 Rhema                  15.55
 10 Templeton, Ava             7 Rhema                  15.71
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....Girls 100 Meter Dash Junior High Girls
 10 Albers, Eden               7 Mount Airy             15.71
 12 Parsons, Shaneek           7 Redeemer               16.02
 13 West, Olivia               6 Robinson Twp           16.04
 14 Andrae, Michelina          5 Redeemer               16.16
 15 Berndt, Elie               7 Rhema                  16.36
 16 Hasna, Gabby               8 New Life               16.87
 17 Trumbower, Reagan          6 Mount Airy             17.03
 18 Patel, Khyla               6 Mount Airy             17.07
 19 Samek, Alana               7 Trinity                17.21
 20 Dixon, Janiece             7 Propel Pitcairn        17.47
 21 Craig, Jaden               5 Redeemer               17.63
 22 DeRoza, Adeline            6 Plants and Pillars     18.25
 23 Martino, Juliana           8 Cheswick               19.02
 24 Hantz, Lydia               5 Cheswick               19.67
 -- Gallagher, Bailey          8 East Richland            DQ
 -- Godfrey, Tori              8 Monclova                 DQ
 -- Yohe, Emily                5 Cheswick                 DQ
 -- Wright, Jordaye            7 Propel Pitcairn          DQ
 -- Rue, Aniya                 7 Propel Pitcairn          DQ
 -- Patterson, Jaiden          8 Beaver County            DQ
 -- Ross-Davis, Da'Jah         7 Propel Montour           DQ
 -- Rhodes, Londyn             7 Propel Montour           DQ
 -- Shelton, Ki'Aura           7 Propel Montour           DQ

Girls 200 Meter Dash Junior High Girls
===================================================================================
 Meet Record: * 26.63  2006        Chanel Hall, Riverdale Baptist MD
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
Finals
  1 Stewart, Baara             8 Washington             28.00      28.47   1  10
  2 English, Rachel            7 Beaver County          28.70      29.30   1   8
  3 Lebron, Julia              8 Washington             31.50      30.49   1   6
  4 Standford, Lexi            8 New Life               31.31      31.01   1   4
  5 Dosunmu, Tife              8 Washington             30.80      31.26   1   2
  6 Guess, Samantha            7 Beaver County          32.10      32.10   1   1
  7 Mozley, Brylee             7 Beaver County          34.00      32.14   2
  8 Wilsey, Alexa              8 Rhema                             32.89   4
  9 Fulks, Phoebe              8 New Life               32.22      33.63   2
 10 Albers, Eden               7 Mount Airy             34.76      33.76   2
 11 Batch, Ava                 7 Rhema                             34.24   5
 12 Grimm, Caitlin             7 Propel Montour                    34.34   5
 13 Poteete, Lisa              6 Plants and Pillars                34.35   4
 14 Samek, Alana               7 Trinity                           35.02   4
 15 McAfee, Ellie              8 Plants and Pillars     37.80      35.52   3
 16 West, Olivia               6 Robinson Twp           34.30      35.79   2
 17 Mathews, Katelyn           8 Plants and Pillars     37.90      35.94   3
 18 Parsons, Shaneek           7 Redeemer               35.80      36.00   2
 19 Dixon, Janiece             7 Propel Pitcairn                   36.17   5
 20 Hasna, Gabby               8 New Life               36.31      36.44   2
 21 Martino, Juliana           8 Cheswick               38.10      37.27   3
 22 Craig, Jaden               5 Redeemer               37.50      37.73   2
 23 Trumbower, Reagan          6 Mount Airy             37.54      38.18   2
 24 Patel, Khyla               6 Mount Airy             39.74      41.77   3
 25 Hantz, Lydia               5 Cheswick               43.70      44.55   3
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Girls 400 Meter Dash Junior High Girls
===================================================================================
 Meet Record: * 1:01.20  2015        Belle Cranston, Eden Christian PA
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Stewart, Baara             8 Washington             59.00    1:01.70   1  10
  2 Vos, Sara                  7 Beaver County        1:09.90    1:11.46   1   8
  3 Walters, Reese             8 Trinity                         1:12.00   2   6
  4 Richardson, Emenet         7 Redeemer                        1:12.35   4   4
  5 Hanna, Philomena           6 Plants and Pillars   1:13.80    1:13.13   1   2
  6 Bartley, Ruth              6 Plants and Pillars              1:15.08   2   1
  7 Ney, Isabelle              7 Rhema                           1:15.56   4
  8 Wilsey, Alexa              8 Rhema                           1:16.72   3
  9 Templeton, Ava             7 Rhema                           1:17.43   4
 10 Pugliese, Hannah           7 Redeemer             1:15.70    1:17.44   1
 11 West, Olivia               6 Robinson Twp         1:18.30    1:21.32   2
 12 Dixon, Asia                7 Propel Pitcairn                 1:26.39   2
 13 Phillips, Lorelei          7 Heartland            1:22.00    1:27.06   2
 14 Berry, Tristana            7 Propel Montour                  1:28.66   3
 15 Lee, Nishya                7 Propel Pitcairn                 1:29.22   3
 16 Warren, Danika             6 Propel Pitcairn                 1:35.42   4

Girls 800 Meter Run Junior High Girls
===================================================================================
 Meet Record: * 2:34.76  2006        Samantha Lehman, Heartland Christian OH
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Decatur, Selah             8 Washington           2:50.00    2:41.49   1  10
  2 Walters, Reese             8 Trinity                         2:51.10   2   8
  3 Richardson, Emenet         7 Redeemer             3:09.70    2:51.62   1   6
  4 Hanna, Philomena           6 Plants and Pillars   2:58.50    2:53.45   1   4
  5 Stepp, Alyson              6 Rhema                           3:02.02   2   2
  6 Zimmerman, Paige           8 Heartland            3:03.00    3:11.18   1   1
  7 Wise, Anna                 8 Heartland            3:09.00    3:12.41   1
  8 Logue, Alyson              7 Propel Montour                  3:18.24   2
  9 Meyer, Talya               6 Robinson Twp         3:16.70    3:23.16   1
 10 Phillips, Lorelei          7 Heartland            3:11.00    3:25.06   1
 11 Van Wyk, Anika             5 Redeemer             3:40.40    3:26.24   1
 12 Webb, Bella                7 Mount Airy           3:36.80    3:34.70   1
 13 Ney, Abbey                 5 Rhema                           3:43.96   2
 14 Tobery, Rose               8 Mount Airy           3:50.80    3:46.22   2
 15 Nuckels, Michele           7 Propel Pitcairn                 3:49.09   2
 16 Dixon, Asia                7 Propel Pitcairn                 3:54.48   2

Girls 1600 Meter Run Junior High Girls
================================================================================
 Meet Record: * 5:34.96  2006        Samantha Lehman, Heartland Christian OH
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Decatur, Selah             8 Washington           5:45.00    5:51.98   10
  2 Hanna, Philomena           6 Plants and Pillars   6:18.50    6:16.01    8
  3 Hartman, Kaelyn            8 Plants and Pillars   6:22.40    6:29.50    6
  4 Stepp, Alyson              6 Rhema                           6:30.15    4
  5 Pugliese, Hannah           7 Redeemer             6:16.00    6:32.61    2
  6 Phillips, Lorelei          7 Heartland            6:42.00    6:57.00    1
  7 Wise, Anna                 8 Heartland            6:48.00    6:59.00
  8 Zimmerman, Paige           8 Heartland            6:52.00    7:02.00
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....Girls 1600 Meter Run Junior High Girls
  9 Meyer, Talya               6 Robinson Twp         7:16.00    7:18.25
 10 Webb, Bella                7 Mount Airy           8:00.52    7:51.65
 11 Ney, Abbey                 5 Rhema                           8:21.15
 12 Tobery, Rose               8 Mount Airy           8:27.18    8:36.14

Girls 100 Meter Hurdles Junior High Girls
================================================================================
 Meet Record: * 18.31  2009        Hailey Nieveen, Lakeland Christian IN
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Stewart, Baara             8 Washington             19.50      18.77   10
  2 Rorick, Aubrey             7 Plants and Pillars     18.90      19.17    8
  3 Leeman, NoElle             6 Propel Montour                    23.57    6
  4 Loewe, Amber               5 Redeemer               24.20      24.55    4
  5 West, Olivia               6 Robinson Twp                      25.35    2
  6 Hantz, Lydia               5 Cheswick               29.20      27.35    1
 -- White, Janiah              7 Propel Montour                       DQ
 -- Standford, Lexi            8 New Life               19.19         DQ

Girls 4x100 Meter Relay Junior High Girls
===================================================================================
 Meet Record: * 55.76  2007        Riverdale Baptist MD
    School                                               Seed     Finals  H# Points
===================================================================================
  1 Washington Christian Academy  'A'                   58.00      57.83   1  10
     1) Dosunmu, Tife 8                 2) Lebron, Julia 8
     3) Decatur, Selah 8                4) Stewart, Baara 8
  2 Plants and Pillars  'A'                                      1:01.50   1   8
     1) Deane, Grace 8                  2) Rorick, Aubrey 7
     3) Hartman, Kaelyn 8               4) Bartley, Ruth 6
  3 Rhema Christian School  'A'                                  1:03.23   2   6
     1) Batch, Ava 7                    2) Berndt, Elie 7
     3) Ney, Isabelle 7                 4) Templeton, Ava 7
  4 Redeemer Lutheran School  'A'                     1:07.50    1:05.95   1   4
     1) Loewe, Amber 5                  2) Andrae, Michelina 5
     3) Parsons, Shaneek 7              4) Loewe, Bianca 6
  5 Mount Airy Christian Academy  'A'                            1:09.84   1   2
     1) Albers, Eden 7                  2) Tobery, Hattie 7
     3) Tobery, Rose 8                  4) Webb, Bella 7
  6 Robinson Twp Christian School  'A'                           1:19.82   2   1
     1) West, Olivia 6                  2) West, Tayla 6
     3) Mastro, Hannah 7                4) Meyer, Talya 6
 -- Beaver County Christian School  'A'                               DQ   1
     1) Guess, Samantha 7               2) Mann, Aubrey 7
     3) Gouldsbarry, Jeslyn 7           4) Kindle, Sophia 7

Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Junior High Girls
================================================================================
 Meet Record: * 5:04.83  2013        Trinity Christian PA
    School                                               Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Plants and Pillars  'A'                                      5:06.87   10
     1) Bartley, Ruth 6                 2) Rorick, Aubrey 7
     3) Hanna, Philomena 6              4) Hartman, Kaelyn 8
  2 Rhema Christian School  'A'                                  5:06.91    8



NCSAA Regional T&F Meet Hy-Tek's MEET MANAGER  11:34 AM  5/1/2019  Page 5
NCSAA Track and Field Championships 2019 - 4/27/2019

Grove City College
Results

....Girls 4x400 Meter Relay Junior High Girls
     1) Stepp, Alyson 6                 2) Batch, Ava 7
     3) Wilsey, Alexa 8                 4) Templeton, Ava 7
  3 Redeemer Lutheran School  'A'                     6:09.00    5:41.27    6
     1) Van Wyk, Anika 5                2) Loewe, Amber 5
     3) Richardson, Emenet 7            4) Pugliese, Hannah 7
  4 Robinson Twp Christian School  'A'                           7:01.31    4
     1) Meyer, Talya 6                  2) West, Tayla 6
     3) Mastro, Hannah 7                4) West, Olivia 6

Girls High Jump Junior High Girls
================================================================================
 Meet Record: *  5-00  2012        Aleya Mayo, Grace Brethren MD
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Standford, Lexi            8 New Life             4-04.00    4-02.00   10
  2 Templeton, Ava             7 Rhema                           4-00.00    8
  3 Kindle, Sophia             7 Beaver County                   3-08.00    6
  4 Mann, Aubrey               7 Beaver County                  J3-08.00    3
  4 Hanna, Philomena           6 Plants and Pillars   3-06.00   J3-08.00    3
  6 Ney, Isabelle              7 Rhema                          J3-08.00    1
 -- Flinner, Hannah            7 Plants and Pillars                   DQ
 -- English, Rachel            7 Beaver County                        DQ
 -- Mathews, Katelyn           8 Plants and Pillars   3-04.00         DQ

Girls Long Jump Junior High Girls
================================================================================
 Meet Record: * 14-10  2015        Liana Lavrinc, Trinity Christian PA
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 English, Rachel            7 Beaver County       14-00.00   14-06.00   10
  2 Hartman, Kaelyn            8 Plants and Pillars  12-00.00   13-06.00    8
  3 Standford, Lexi            8 New Life            14-06.00   13-00.50    6
  4 Bartley, Ruth              6 Plants and Pillars  12-03.00   12-11.50    4
  5 Richardson, Emenet         7 Redeemer            10-02.25   12-09.00    2
  6 Vos, Sara                  7 Beaver County       11-07.50   12-03.00    1
  7 Loewe, Amber               5 Redeemer             9-08.50   11-01.00
  8 Berndt, Elie               7 Rhema                          11-00.00
  9 Kindle, Sophia             7 Beaver County       10-08.00   10-11.00
 10 Stepp, Alyson              6 Rhema                          10-07.00
 11 Logue, Alyson              7 Propel Montour                 10-02.50
 -- Criswell, Baily            6 Propel Montour                       DQ
 -- Gallagher, Bailey          8 East Richland       13-01.00         DQ
 -- Andrae, Michelina          5 Redeemer             9-05.00         DQ
 -- Mathews, Katelyn           8 Plants and Pillars  11-02.00         DQ
 -- Hantz, Lydia               5 Cheswick             6-11.50         DQ
 -- Rhodes, Londyn             7 Propel Montour                       DQ
 -- Ney, Isabelle              7 Rhema                                DQ

Girls Shot Put Junior High Girls
================================================================================
 Meet Record: * 31-03  2011        Leah Wis, Trinity Christian NJ
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Pugliese, Hannah           7 Redeemer            28-05.50   28-06.25   10
  2 Mastro, Hannah             7 Robinson Twp        26-00.00   25-07.75    8
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....Girls Shot Put Junior High Girls
  3 McAfee, Ellie              8 Plants and Pillars             24-04.50    6
  4 Ramsey, Eliya              7 Plants and Pillars             22-10.50    4
  5 Berndt, Elie               7 Rhema                          22-00.50    2
  6 Lebron, Julia              8 Washington                     21-09.50    1
  7 Hasna, Gabby               8 New Life            19-06.00   20-07.25
  8 Wilsey, Alexa              8 Rhema                          20-06.75
  9 Dosunmu, Tife              8 Washington                     20-01.50
 10 Loewe, Bianca              6 Redeemer            20-04.50   19-08.50
 11 Christopher, Adah          7 Rhema                          19-08.00
 12 Fulks, Phoebe              8 New Life            18-04.00   17-11.50
 13 DeRoza, Adeline            6 Plants and Pillars  18-05.00   17-00.50
 14 West, Tayla                6 Robinson Twp        21-08.00   16-10.50
 15 Podeszwa, Katya            6 Redeemer            14-02.00   14-02.50

Girls Discus Throw Junior High Girls
================================================================================
 Meet Record: * 91-10.75  2011        Leah Wis, Trinity Christian NJ
    Name                    Year School                  Seed     Finals  Points
================================================================================
  1 Mastro, Hannah             7 Robinson Twp        55-06.50      64-01   10
  2 Pugliese, Hannah           7 Redeemer               51-04      60-07    8
  3 Deane, Grace               8 Plants and Pillars     53-08      60-01    6
  4 Hasna, Gabby               8 New Life               57-10      51-09    4
  5 Wilsey, Alexa              8 Rhema                             51-03    2
  6 Christopher, Adah          7 Rhema                             47-02    1
  7 Ramsey, Eliya              7 Plants and Pillars  40-03.50      42-07
  8 Loewe, Bianca              6 Redeemer            42-01.50      40-09
  9 West, Tayla                6 Robinson Twp        42-06.50      37-10
 10 Flinner, Hannah            7 Plants and Pillars                37-09
 11 Podeszwa, Katya            6 Redeemer            30-06.50      34-10
 12 Mozley, Brylee             7 Beaver County                     34-03
 13 Gouldsbarry, Jeslyn        7 Beaver County                     32-00
 -- Meyer, Talya               6 Robinson Twp                         DQ
 -- Patterson, Jaiden          8 Beaver County                        DQ


